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Huurspecificatie  

 

Laan 1940 1945 30 per 03-01-2023. 

 

Kale huur   €  678,66 

Schoonmaken alg ruimten 

Tuinonderhoud 

Elektra alg ruimten 

Zonwering 

 38,66 

2,43 

13,79 

5,31 

Glasverzekering 

Rioolreinigingscontract 

Servicefonds 

 0,50 

0,68 

5,49 

Totaal woonservicekosten    66,86 

 

Subsidiabele huur 

  

 702,66 

 

Totaal Bruto Huur 

  

€  745,52 

 


